19774

P

R

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

Vol. M94 Page 17534

The undersigned states:

Creditor/Prevailing Party Information: Ά.

The creditor is: Sandra Hope Kortum Jackson and the 1 address of the creditor is: 13744 Midvale Avenue North, Apt. 302, Seattle, WA 98133 under judgment entered on May 2, 1996 in the E Circuit Court for Lane County of Oregon under Case No. 15-96-03896. <u>m</u>

The Creditor's attorney's name is: David Dickens, 2. 975 Oak, Suite 220, Eugene, OR 97401, telephone no. (541)683-2506.

Debtor/Loging Party Information: В.

- The debtor is: Richard Jerrard Jackson. 1.
- Whose address is c/o 116 Owosso, Eugene, OR 97404. 2
- Social Security No. is 541-50-7326. 3
- Judgment Information: C.
 - The amount of the judgment is: \$13,233.75 1.
 - 2. The amount of the costs is: \$25.00
 - The amount of attorney fees is: \$0 з.
- The Real Property to be Affected: D.

88.

All real property of the debtor, now or hereafter acquired in Klamath County as provided under ORS 18.320 and 18.350.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person has executed this abstract this 12th day of June, 1996

David Dickens

STATE OF OREGON)

County of Lane)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this Ath day of June, 1996 by David Dickens.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this Ath day of June, 1996. OFFICIAL SEAL SERA FERMO Notary Public for Oregon KUTARY PUBLIC OPENIN COMMISSION CO21324 My commission expires: 1-34-97

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT - Page 1 (end)

ION EXPIRES IN

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

N Sten a

Filed for record at			1941
of <u>June</u>	A.D., 19 97 at 11.15	o'clock A M., and duly recorded i	day
	of County Lien Docket	or Clock A M., and duly recorded i	n Vol. <u>M96</u> ,
FEE \$5.00		By Quilline M	County Clerk